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21.06.2024 - 11:07

MyxunHbl, 100m BatTepdnsii

My>KUNHbI
Pesynbrarsl

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTto ®amunusa ms

EXH
EXH

CENE3HEB CaBenuii
KOCTEHKO Bnagucnas
PUNNUMEL, AnekcaHgp
TAPAH MatBei
KOLWE/b Bcesonopg
NYHEB WNnbs

JKYKOB ApTém
MNYYTUH AnekcaHap
EPMOJIAEB Hukuta
YYEB ApTémM

. COOPOB lMappei

. BATYNAK OmuTpwii

. BA3OBbLIX Aptyp

. NOTOB AHgpeii

. MOMNCEEHKOB Bsuyecnas
. YEMNYPHOW Oapuk

BONNOTOB EBrenuii

. CMMOHOB lMnartoH

. LUEBYEHKO Tumodpein
. MAPTbBIHEHKO Martsei
. BOPOBOW flanun

. NNACYNA Aptyp

. CKOMWHLIEB Anekcei
. lUMTOPWH fApocnas

. KYOALWEB fApocnas

. PAOHOB Wropb

. WABJEB JleB

. MOVNCEEB Mapk

BE/IOB fAaHuun
FOJIMKOB Bnagucnas

r/p

2009
2001
2010
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008
2002
2008
2010
2009
2009
2008
2010
2007
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010

2007
2009

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

Il
KMC
KMC

KMC
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
1]
Il
Il
Il
Il
1]

lopop

PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
TaraHpor
OKTABPLCKMIA palioH
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
HoBouepkacck
TaraHpor
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N
TaraHpor
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
TaraHpor
BonrogoHck
TaraHpor n

TaraHpor n

TaraHpor
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
TaraHpor

WaxTtbl n
HoBouepkacck
WaxTbl n
MSICHMKOBCKMIA paiioH
KameHck-LaxTuHckuii
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
LiumnsHcK

WaxTtbl n
HoBouepkacck
TaraHpor n
KameHck-LaxTuHcknii

KomaHga

CLIOP 22
CLIOP 13
CLIOP 22
CLIOP 22
cu 3

cw 2
CLIOP 22
CLIOP 13
Cul 10
CLUOP 13
CLUOP 2
CLIOP 13
CLIOP 13
CLIOP 13
Cl 4
CLIOP 22
CLIOP 13
cws

cuw 3
cws

ClW ANTbIPAH
cu 2
CLIOP 22
CLUOP 29
cu1

cu 3
CLIOP 13
cw 2

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

Pesynbtat

58.43

59.89

59.91
1:00.49
1:01.01
1:01.04
1:01.64
1:02.10
1:02.12
1:02.33
1:02.76
1:03.69
1:03.98
1:04.58
1:05.30
1:05.33
1:05.73
1:05.96
1:08.07
1:08.59
1:08.99
1:09.33
1:10.40
1:14.36
1:15.27
1:16.39
1:16.51
1:20.44

1:03.37
1:05.34

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

KMC 606
| 562
562
546
532
531
516
504
504
499
| 489
Il 468
Il 461
Il 448
Il 434
Il 433
Il 425
Il 421
Il 383
Il 374
Il 368
Il 362
Il 346

294

283

271

269

232

Il 475
Il 433

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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