15 , 100m

21.06.2024 - 11:07

/						FINA
2009			22	58.43		606
2001			13	59.89	I	562
2010			22	59.91	I	562
2007			22	1:00.49	I	546
2008			3	1:01.01	I	532
2009	I		2	1:01.04	I	531
2007			22	1:01.64	I	516
2007	I		13	1:02.10	I	504
2009	I		10	1:02.12	I	504
2008	1		13	1:02.33	I	499
2007	I		2	1:02.76	I	489
2008	1		13	1:03.69	II	468
2008	II		13	1:03.98	II	461
2002			13	1:04.58	II	448
2008			4	1:05.30	II	434
2010	1		22	1:05.33	II	433
2009			13	1:05.73	II	425
2009	II		5	1:05.96	II	421
2008	II		3	1:08.07	II	383
2010	II		5	1:08.59	II	374
2007	II			1:08.99	II	368
2010	II	-	2	1:09.33	II	362
2010	III		22	1:10.40	II	346
2010	II		29	1:14.36		294
2009	II		1	1:15.27		283
2009	II		3	1:16.39		271
2009	II		13	1:16.51		269
2010	III	-	2	1:20.44		232
2007	I		- 1	1:03.37	II	475
2009	II		- 2	1:05.34	II	433
	2009 2001 2010 2007 2008 2009 2007 2009 2008 2008 2002 2008 2010 2009 2009 2009 2009 2010 2010 2010	2009 2001 2010 2007 2008 2009 1 2007 2007 2007 1 2009 1 2008 1 2007 1 2008 1 2008 1 2008 1 2009 1 2008 1 2009 1 2009 1 2009 1 2009 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2010 1 2009 1	2009 2001 2010 2007 2008 2009   2007   2008 2009   2007   2009   2009   2008   2007   2008   2007   2008   2008   2008   2008   2008   2009   2009   2009   2009   2009   2009   2010	2009	2009        22       58.43         2001       13       59.89         2010       22       59.91         2007        22       1:00.49         2008       3       1:01.01         2009       1       2       1:01.04         2007        22       1:01.64         2007       1       13       1:02.10         2009       1        10       1:02.12         2008       1        10       1:02.12         2008       1        10       1:02.12         2008       1        10       1:02.12         2008       1        10       1:02.12         2008       1        10       1:02.12         2008       1        10       1:02.12         2008       1       13       1:03.69         2008       1       1       1:05.30         2010       1        22       1:05.33         2009       1       3       1:05.73         2010       1        2       1:	2009       22   58.43   2001   13   59.89   1   2010   22   59.91   1   2007     22   1:00.49   1   2008   1   2   1:01.04   1   2007   1   2   1:01.04   1   2007   1   2   1:01.04   1   2007   1   2   1:01.04   1   2007   1   2   1:02.10   1   2008   1     10   1:02.12   1   2008   1   13   1:02.33   1   2007   1   2   1:02.76   1   2008   1   13   1:03.69   1   2008   1   13   1:03.69   1   2008   1   13   1:03.89   1   2008   1   13   1:05.30   1   2009   1   2   2   1:05.33   1   2009   1   2   2   1:05.33   1   2009   1   3   1:05.73   1   2009   1   5   1:05.96   1   2008   1   2008   1   3   1:05.73   1   2009   1   2010   1   -   2   2   1:09.33   1   2010   1   -   2   2   1:09.33   1   2010   1   -   2   2   1:09.33   1   2010   1   -   2   2   1:09.33   1   2010   1   -   2   2   1:09.33   1   2010   1   2   2   1:10.40   1   2010   1   2   2   1:10.40   1   2010   1   2   2   1:10.40   1   2010   1   3   1:16.51   2010   1   -   2   1:20.44   2007   1   1   2   2   1:20.44   2007   1   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337   200.337

" " 22" 50 ALGE